
Bethany Lutheran Church 

2014-2015 Sunday School Schedule 

Pre-K – 8th Grade 
 

2014 
 

Sept. 14: Rally Sunday/Installation 

of Teachers 
 

Sept. 21: Sunday School 
 

Sept. 28: Sunday School 
 

Oct. 5: Sunday School 
 

Oct. 12: Sunday School 
 

Oct. 19: Sunday School 
 

Oct. 26: Sunday School 
 

Nov. 2: Sunday School 
 

Nov. 9: Sunday School 
 

Nov. 16: Sunday School 
 

Nov. 23: Sunday School 
 

Nov. 30: No Class – Thanksgiving 

Break 

Dec. 7: Sunday School 
 

Dec. 14: Christmas Program 
 

Dec. 21: No Class – Christmas 

Break 
 

Dec. 28: No Class – Christmas 

Break 

 

 

 

 

2015 
 

January 4: Sunday School 
 

January 11: Sunday School 
 

January 18: Sunday School 
 

January 25: Sunday School 
 

February 1: Sunday School 
 

February 8: Sunday School 
 

Feb. 15: Sunday School 
 

Feb. 22: Sunday School 
 

March 1: Sunday School 
 

March 8: Sunday School 
 

March 15: No Class – Spring Break 
 

March 22: No Class – Spring Break 
 

March 29: No Class – Palm Sunday 
 

April 5: No Class – Easter 
 

April 12: Sunday School 
 

April 19: Sunday School 
 

April 26: Sunday School 
 

May 3: Sunday School 
 

May 10: Sunday School 


